2018-19 Men's Basketball Average Attendance

Horizon (16th)”
OVC (17th)A
ASUN (28th)»

USI (just outside top 30in DII)
Aout of 32 conferences)

Horizon Schools (10 teams)

Wright State
Northern Kentucky
Oakland

Green Bay

uiC

Youngstown State
Detroit Mercy
IUPUI

Cleveland State
Milwaukee

OVC (12 teams)
Belmont

Murray State
Jacksonville State
Austin Peay
Morehead State
Eastern lllinois
UT Martin

SIUE

Eastern Kentucky
Tennessee State
Southeast Missouri
Tennessee Tech

ASUN (9 teams)
Liberty

Lipscomb

North Florida
Florida Gulf Coast
NJIT

North Alabama*
Jacksonville
Stetson
Kennesaw State

*Reclassifying to DI
DI Attendance Data

2018-19
2019-20

2,396
2,237
1,570
1,035

Avg. Attendance
4,145
3,582
3,017
2,107
2,037
2,465
1,841
1,345
1,115
1,514

2,634
5,442
2,146
1,997
2,531
1,258
1,384
1,319
2,489

965
1,481
1,737

2,913
2,307
1,759
3,274
649
974
794
418
795
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2019-20 Men's Basketball Average Attendance

Horizon (18th) 2,271
OVC (17th) 2,068
ASUN (27th) 1,948
USI (5th in DII) 1,850

Aout of 32 conferences)

Horizon Avg. Attendance
Wright State 4,154
Northern Kentucky 3,559
Green Bay 1,910
Youngstown State 2,426
uliC 1,715
Oakland 3,203
Milwaukee 1,432
Cleveland State 1,501
Detroit Mercy 1,437
IUPUI 1,205
ovC

Belmont 2,320
Murray State 4,887
Austin Peay 1,643
Eastern Kentucky 2,475
Tennessee State 3,243
Eastern lllinois 1,439
Jacksonville State 1,593
Morehead State 1,800
Tennessee Tech 1,457
UT Martin 1,431
SIUE 741
Southeast Missouri 1,281
ASUN

Liberty 4,476
North Florida 2,005
Lipscomb 2,172
Stetson 642
North Alabama* 725
Florida Gulf Coast 2,639
Jacksonville 846
NJIT 686
Kennesaw State 1,135

*Reclassifying to DI





